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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 RENUKA RAVI PAVITHRAN C V 
(HSBN)

PATHMAMALINI, 
KARINGARAPPULLY, 

KODUMBU, 
KARINGARAPPULLY, 

678551, PALAKKAD

  

2 01/01/2026 K S KUMARAN RAJU (FTHR) 06/650, RISHI 
MANNATHARA 

ROAD, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

2, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

3 01/01/2026 RISHIKESH K K S KUMARAN 
(FTHR)

06/650, RISHI 
MANNATHARA 

ROAD, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

2, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

4 01/01/2026 LYJU K KANNAN (FTHR) THABORE, 
THEKKUMURI, 
KALLEPULLY, 
KALLEPULLY, 

678005, PALAKKAD

  

5 01/01/2026 RAJESWARY E C S 
GOPALAKRISHNA 

MENON (HSBN)

CHITTETH 
SREEPADMAM, 

KUPPIYODE ROAD, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

6 01/01/2026 ALFIYA S SHAJAHAN A  (FTHR) NEITHALA, 
ERATTAKULAM, 

ELAPPULLY, 
ERATTAKULAM, 

678622, PALAKKAD

  

7 01/01/2026 Arshiya A Althaf Hussain (FTHR) Pambupara, Walayar, 
Pudussery East, Walayar 

Dam, 678624, 
Malampuzha

  

8 01/01/2026 SHAKEER R K KHADER (FTHR) 5/604, MADRASSA 
NAGAR 

THAZEMURALI, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, PALAKKAD, 
678731, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

9 01/01/2026 MUHSEEN  N NAZEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KARUKAMANI 
HOUSE, CHITTUR, 
MALAMPUZHA, 

CHITTUR COLLEAGE 
PM, 678104, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

10 01/01/2026 Raihana S Feroskhan M (HSBN) 08/751 Avanisul Manzil, 
Pambupara, Pudussery 

East, Walayar Dam, 
678624, Malampuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

11 01/01/2026 NAVYA N Narayanan  k (FTHR) 08/730, Neythala, 
Elappully 1, 

Erattakkulam, 678622, 
Palakkad

  

12 01/01/2026 ANSIYA PARVEEN A AKBAR S (FTHR) KUNNINGAL HOUSE, 
PUDUPPARIYARAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

13 01/01/2026 NAVYA N Narayanan  K (FTHR) 08/730, Neithala, 
Elappully 1, 

Erattakkulam, 678622, 
Palakkad

  

14 01/01/2026 AKBAR S SYEDMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KUNNINGAL HOUSE, 
PUDUPARIYARAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

15 01/01/2026 FARHIN BANU MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM A (HSBN)

04/90, BISMILLAH 
MANZIL, POOCHIRA, 
PUDUPPARIYARAM 

P O, 678731, 
PALAKKAD

  

16 01/01/2026 SURESH BABU  S SUKUMARAN  M 
(FTHR)

14/512, NIRMALYAM, 
MANIKKATHKALAM, 

NALLEPILLY PO, 
ELAPPULLY, 

ELAPPULLY, 678553, 
PALAKKAD

  

17 01/01/2026 SHUHAIB K KAJA HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

15/666, PULIKKODE 
HOUSE, 

MUTTIKULANGARA, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

18 01/01/2026 SAINABA T H HAMSA T K (FTHR) KUNNINGAL HOUSE, 
PUDUPARIYARAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

19 01/01/2026 SNEHA  A SURESH BABU  S 
(HSBN)

14/512, 
NIRMALYAM,MANIKKATHKALAM,NALLEPILLY 

P O, ELAPPULLY, 
ELAPPULLY, 678553, 

PALAKKAD

  

20 01/01/2026 Finosh K Kamaludeen (FTHR) 08/400 Thavakkal 
Manzil, Chettiyar Nagar 

Chandrapuram, 
Pudussery east, 

Chandrapuram, 678624, 
Malampuzha

  

21 01/01/2026 AJMAL SHAN A AKBAR S (FTHR) KUNNINHAL HOUSE, 
PUDUPPARIYARAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

22 01/01/2026 SHAFIN KOORATU 
THODIYIL

MUHASEENA (MTHR) HOUSE NO 228, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

23 01/01/2026 RESHMA K RENJITH R (HSBN) RENJITH BHAVAN 
PARAKKAL HOUSE, 

MYTHRI NAGAR, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

24 01/01/2026 MUBASHIRA NOUSHAD S (HSBN) 16/457, 
MANAGALIPPARA 

HOUSE, 
THEKKEPARAMBU, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

25 01/01/2026 T D AMBIKA B SIVASANKARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

13/589 SIVAMBIKA, 
AMBALAPARAMBU, 

PALAKKAD, 
KAVILPAD, 678012, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

26 01/01/2026 AMRITHA T DIVAKARANKUTTY 
A (FTHR)

21/95 
DEVAAMRITAM, 
AMRITA NAGAR, 

THEKKONI, 
KOTTEKKAD, 678732, 

PALAKKAD

  

27 01/01/2026 MINHAS P M MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF P K (FTHR)

3/837 DARUL ABRAR, 
THAZHEMURALI, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

28 01/01/2026 RAMLA E UMMAR (HSBN) 9 WARD, 
PARAPPURATH 

HOUSE 
PUTHUPERIYARAM 

VILLAGE, 
GANDHINAGAR G-1 
PUTHUPPERIYARAM 
P O, GANDHINAGAR, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

29 01/01/2026 RISWANA S SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) 15/826, 
KOYYAMARAKKAD, 

PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

30 01/01/2026 AKHILA C CHANDRAN P (FTHR) MOORIYAMPOTTA, 
PUDUSSERY, 

PUDUSSERY WEST, 
PUDUSSERY POST, 

678623, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

31 01/01/2026 ARIYA K Krishnadas T G (FTHR) 466 Ambadi, 
Thekkumkara, Mundur, 

Kanjikulam, 678596, 
Palakkad

  

32 01/01/2026 Aswani  vu Unnikrishnan  vb 
(FTHR)

Vallath house, 
vallikkode, Vallikkode, 

Vallikkode, 678594, 
Palakkad

  

33 01/01/2026 Sukumaran K S Prema (WIFE) Punathil, Puthanur, 
Mundur, Puthanur, 
678592, Palakkad

  

34 01/01/2026 Kadeeja Haseena P (OTHR) Puthanpeediyekkal, 
Ambalapparambu, 
Mundur, Puthanur, 
678592, Palakkad

  

35 01/01/2026 Raihanath P Kadeeja (MTHR) Puthanpeediyekkal, 
Ambalapparambu, 
Mundur, Puthanur, 
678592, Palakkad

  

36 01/01/2026 Niranjana S Satish KR (FTHR) Kurupath House Venoli 
Road, Kallepully, 

Marutharoad, 
Kallepully, 678005, 

Palakkad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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